
 

 

 
New York Times bestselling author-illustrator Matt Tavares is coming to our school! 
Order signed copies of Matt’s books at a special 40% school discount! 
To learn more, visit www.tavaresbooks.com. 
 
Please return this form by: _________________________________________ 

Make checks payable to: ___________________________________________ 

 

 

  HC: Full-size Hardcover      PB: Paperback      6X9: Smaller “Candlewick Biographies” Edition      Mini HC: Smaller Hardcover 

ISBN Title Format Quantity Price (US) 
40% 

Discount  
Personalization  

(Example: To Ava) 

9781536201369 
9781536231953 

HOOPS: A GRAPHIC NOVEL 
HC 
PB 

 $22.99 
$12.99 

$13.80 
$7.80 

 

9781536201376 DASHER HC 
 

$17.99 $10.80 
 

9781536230130 
DASHER CAN’T WAIT  

FOR CHRISTMAS 
HC 

 
$17.99 $10.80 

 

9781536253948 DASHER AND THE POLAR BEAR HC 
 

$18.99 $11.40 
 

9781536238211 DASHER GIFT SET (2 BOOKS) HC 
 

$35.98 $21.59 
 

9780763677336 RED & LULU  HC 
 

$17.99 $10.80 
 

9781536201482 TWENTY-ONE STEPS HC 
 

$17.99 $10.80 
 

9780763650339 ZACHARY'S BALL  HC 
 

$15.99 $9.60 
 

9781536217995 
‘TWAS THE NIGHT BEFORE 

CHRISTMAS 
HC 

 
$18.99 $11.40 

 

9780763693114 GROWING UP PEDRO 6x9 PB 
 

$4.99 $3.00 
 

9780763687687 BECOMING BABE RUTH 6X9 PB 
 

$4.99 $3.00 
 

9780763641368 MUDBALL PB 
 

$7.99 $4.80  
 

9780763671150 LADY LIBERTY 6X9 PB 
 

$4.99 $3.00 
 

9780763632236 
9780763662332 

GINGERBREAD PIRATES 
HC 

MINI HC 

 $16.99 
$9.99 

$10.20 
$6.00 

 

   
 

TOTAL:  
 

            HC: Full-size Hardcover      PB: Paperback      6X9: Smaller “Candlewick Biographies” Edition      Mini HC: Smaller Hardcover 

STUDENT NAME TEACHER GRADE 

   

 
 
                        
 


