

New York Times bestselling author-illustrator **Matt Tavares** is coming to our school! Order signed copies of Matt's books at a special 40% school discount! To learn more, visit www.tavaresbooks.com.

Please return this form by:	
Make checks payable to:	

6X9: Smaller "Candlewick Biographies" Edition Mini HC: Smaller Hardcover **HC:** Full-size Hardcover PB: Paperback

ISBN	Title	Format	Quantity	Price (US)	40% Discount	Personalization (Example: To Ava)
9781536201369 9781536231953	HOOPS: A GRAPHIC NOVEL	HC PB		\$22.99 \$12.99	\$13.80 \$7.80	
9781536201376	DASHER	НС		\$17.99	\$10.80	
9781536230130	DASHER CAN'T WAIT FOR CHRISTMAS	НС		\$17.99	\$10.80	
9781536253948	DASHER AND THE POLAR BEAR	НС		\$18.99	\$11.40	
9781536238211	DASHER GIFT SET (2 BOOKS)	НС		\$35.98	\$21.59	
9780763677336	RED & LULU	НС		\$17.99	\$10.80	
9781536201482	TWENTY-ONE STEPS	НС		\$17.99	\$10.80	
9780763650339	ZACHARY'S BALL	НС		\$15.99	\$9.60	
9781536217995	'TWAS THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS	НС		\$18.99	\$11.40	
9780763693114	GROWING UP PEDRO 6x9	РВ		\$4.99	\$3.00	
9780763687687	BECOMING BABE RUTH 6X9	РВ		\$1.99	\$3.00	
9780763641368	MUDBALL	РВ		\$7.99	\$4.80	
9780763671150	LADY LIBERTY 6X9	РВ		\$4.99	\$3.00	
9780763632236 9780763662332	GINGERBREAD PIRATES	HC MINI HC		\$16.99 \$9.99	\$10.20 \$6.00	
				TOTAL:		

HC: Full-size Hardcover PB: Paperback **6X9:** Smaller "Candlewick Biographies" Edition Mini HC: Smaller Hardcover STUDENT NAME TEACHER GRADE